
Samudrapur

22
5

577

591

596

622

590
632

626

574

619

567

578

579

614

576

615

628

645

646

644

631

624

583

582

629

635 570

611

228

647

620

667

588

608
636

613

572

668

602

625

651652

605

637

643

585

642

584

571569

618

610

621

654

559

586

589

648

587

617/A

573

592

616

634

600

612

617/B

649

604

638

627

641

633

562P2

623

606

609P2

603

650
607

653

225

609P1

245

659

575

658/B

227

606

226

673

248

639

249

Daroda

Wadner

Sindbahar

Tembha

GHATSAVLI

Bhardi

78°47'30"E

78°47'30"E

78°47'0"E

78°47'0"E

78°46'30"E

78°46'30"E

78°46'0"E

78°46'0"E

78°45'30"E

78°45'30"E

20
°2

8'3
0"

N

20
°2

8'3
0"

N

20
°2

8'0
"N

20
°2

8'0
"N

20
°2

7'3
0"

N

20
°2

7'3
0"

N

20
°2

7'0
"N

20
°2

7'0
"N

20
°2

6'3
0"

N

20
°2

6'3
0"

N

20
°2

6'0
"N

20
°2

6'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E4H3b1dAISLUS CODE-
      295.08Area in Ha-

Dist-Wardha,Taluka-Samudrapur  (WRW-2/01/04)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


